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MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LIT Lithuania 2 1 3 2 1 3 2

2 LAT Latvia 1 3 4 1 3 4 1

3 EST1 Estonia1 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 AV Akvalang 1 1 1 1 = 4

5 EST Estonia 2 2 2 2 3

6 GI Gints un Ieva 1 1 1 1 = 4

Total: 3 3 3 9 1 1 1 3 4 4 4 12

AR_C93 Page 1/21Report Created: 07 Jun 2015 11:10 Europe/Berlin



Babītes novada, Salas
pagasta, „Babītēs”.

5-7 Jun 2015

Baltic OPEN 2015

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 7 Jun GOLD SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania

SILVER LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia

BRONZE OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia

Recurve Women Sun 7 Jun GOLD RJABKOVA Marina LAT Latvia

SILVER MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia

BRONZE LUIK Siret EST Estonia

Compound Men Sun 7 Jun GOLD SVEDAS Vilius LIT Lithuania

SILVER ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia

BRONZE LIEKIS Tomas LIT Lithuania

Recurve Mixed Team Sun 7 Jun GOLD PÄRNAT Reena

OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob

EST1 Estonia1

SILVER OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija

SIGAUSKAS Vladas

AV Akvalang

BRONZE MELLE Ieva

JONASTS Gints

GI Gints un Ieva
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Male Female Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

EST Estonia 0 0
LAT Latvia 0 0
LIT Lithuania 0 0

Total: 3 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count
ry or
State
Code

Country Name Name Date of Birth   Target Event

AV AKVALANG OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija    008A
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    015B

CJ CROCOZJABRA KAZUS Marks    019A
KONONOVA Jeļena    006B

EF ANGRY FOX LAPSIŅA Elīna    007A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    014A

EST ESTONIA KAASIK Tanel    019B
LUIK Siret    008B
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    013B
OTS Rait    018B
PÄRNAT Reena    006A
SAKS Helena    009B
TOMSON Mihkel    017B

EST1 ESTONIA1 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    013B
PÄRNAT Reena    006A

EST2 ESTONIA2 KAASIK Tanel    019B
LUIK Siret    008B

GI GINTS UN IEVA JONASTS Gints    011A
MELLE Ieva    010B

IR INARIM DUBKEVIČS Inārs    016A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    007B

JKI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES LUIK Siret    008B
PÄRNAT Reena    006A

KSLA KSLA SIGAUSKAS Vladas    015B

LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Jānis    012A
BENINS Andris    003A
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    016A
ELARTS Kaspars    001A
GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots    018A
JAKUBANECS Jānis    002A
JONASTS Gints    011A
KAZUS Marks    019A
KONONOVA Jeļena    006B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    007A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    014A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    007B
MELLE Ieva    010B
OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija    
OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija    008A
PETRIŅŠ Andris    015A
PODIŅŠ Arnis    013A
RJABKOVA Marina    009A
STRĒLE Benita    010A
ZHUKOV Vitaliy    017A
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count
ry or
State
Code

Country Name Name Date of Birth   Target Event

LAT01 AMAZONES DUBKEVIČS Inārs    016A
GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots    018A
JONASTS Gints    011A
KAZUS Marks    019A
KONONOVA Jeļena    006B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    007A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    014A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    007B
MELLE Ieva    010B
PODIŅŠ Arnis    013A
RJABKOVA Marina    009A
STRĒLE Benita    010A

LAT06 ATLANTIS OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija    008A

LAT1 LATVIJA1 PODIŅŠ Arnis    013A
RJABKOVA Marina    009A

LIT LITHUANIA BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas    016B
BUTKUS Edmundas    
KOVALEVSKIJ Adam    012B
LIEKIS Tomas    003B
MACERNIUS Dalius    011B
MASIULIS Mantas    001B
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    015B
ŠLIAUTERIS Kostas    
ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas    
SVEDAS Vilius    002B

MB MAZIE BĒRNIŅI GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots    018A
STRĒLE Benita    010A

TAK TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel    019B
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    013B
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Recurve Men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 1269 /  1 -Bye- 6 7 6 6
2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 1236 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 6 4
3 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 1219 /  5 -Bye- 6 7 0 6
4 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT Latvia 1209 /  7 -Bye- 6 6 2 2
5 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT Latvia 1208 /  8 -Bye- 6 1 (0)
5 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LIT Lithuania 1232 /  4 -Bye- 7 1 (0)
7 KAZUS Marks LAT Latvia 1214 /  6 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
7 MACERNIUS Dalius LIT Lithuania 1242 /  2 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
9 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LIT Lithuania 1029 / 16 6 0
9 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia 1159 / 11 -Bye- 2
9 JONASTS Gints LAT Latvia 1101 / 15 -Bye- 0
9 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 1201 /  9 -Bye- 4
9 OTS Rait EST Estonia 1159 / 12 -Bye- 2
9 PODIŅŠ Arnis LAT Latvia 1114 / 14 -Bye- 2
9 TOMSON Mihkel EST Estonia 1138 / 13 -Bye- 3
9 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LAT Latvia 1176 / 10 -Bye- 4
17 PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT Latvia 834 / 17 0
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Recurve Women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RJABKOVA Marina LAT Latvia 1012 /  9 6 7 7 6
2 MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia 1168 /  2 -Bye- 6 7 2
3 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 1157 /  4 -Bye- 6 3 6
4 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia 1166 /  3 -Bye- 7 3 0
5 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT Latvia 1122 /  5 -Bye- 4 (0)
5 STRĒLE Benita LAT Latvia 1099 /  7 6 4 (0)
7 OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT Latvia 1100 /  6 -Bye- 3 (0)
8 PÄRNAT Reena EST Estonia 1228 /  1 -Bye- 1 (0)
9 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 1059 /  8 0
9 SAKS Helena EST Estonia 1010 / 10 2
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Compound Men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SVEDAS Vilius LIT Lithuania 1324 /  3 -Bye- 132 133
2 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 1286 /  4 134 136 124
3 LIEKIS Tomas LIT Lithuania 1327 /  2 -Bye- 127 133
4 MASIULIS Mantas LIT Lithuania 1333 /  1 -Bye- 135 130
5 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 1257 /  5 131
6 BENINS Andris LAT Latvia 1206 /  6 0
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Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1269 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 7
8/ 1208 8 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 1

5/ 1219 5 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST 7
4/ 1232 4 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LIT 1

3/ 1236 3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 6
6/ 1214 6 KAZUS Marks LAT 0

7/ 1209 7 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT 6
2/ 1242 2 MACERNIUS Dalius LIT 0

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6

OJAMÄE PJ (EST)
0

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
2

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
4

OJAMÄE PJ (EST)
6

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
2

GOLD
SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)

SILVER
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)

BRONZE
OJAMÄE PJ (EST)
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Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1269 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT  
-Bye-  

17/ 834 17 PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT 0 (18,17,12)
16/ 1029 16 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LIT 6 (26,23,23)

9/ 1201 9 KAASIK Tanel EST  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
8/ 1208 8 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT  

5/ 1219 5 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
12/ 1159 12 OTS Rait EST  

13/ 1138 13 TOMSON Mihkel EST  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 1232 4 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LIT  

3/ 1236 3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
14/ 1114 14 PODIŅŠ Arnis LAT  

11/ 1159 11 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
6/ 1214 6 KAZUS Marks LAT  

7/ 1209 7 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
10/ 1176 10 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LAT  

15/ 1101 15 JONASTS Gints LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
2/ 1242 2 MACERNIUS Dalius LIT  

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6

BAGDANAVICIUS D (LIT)
0

KAASIK T (EST)
4

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
6

OJAMÄE PJ (EST)
6

OTS R (EST)
2

TOMSON M (EST)
3

KOVALEVSKIJ A (LIT)
7

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

PODIŅŠ A (LAT)
2

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
2

KAZUS M (LAT)
6

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
6

ZHUKOV V (LAT)
4

JONASTS G (LAT)
0

MACERNIUS D (LIT)
6

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
7

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
1

OJAMÄE PJ (EST)
7

KOVALEVSKIJ A (LIT)
1

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

KAZUS M (LAT)
0

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
6

MACERNIUS D (LIT)
0
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Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1228 1 PÄRNAT Reena EST 1
9/ 1012 9 RJABKOVA Marina LAT 7

5/ 1122 5 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 4
4/ 1157 4 LUIK Siret EST 6

3/ 1166 3 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 7
6/ 1100 6 OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT 3

7/ 1099 7 STRĒLE Benita LAT 4
2/ 1168 2 MELLE Ieva LAT 6

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
7

LUIK S (EST)
3

KONONOVA J (LAT)
3

MELLE I (LAT)
7

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
6

MELLE I (LAT)
2

LUIK S (EST)
6

KONONOVA J (LAT)
0

GOLD
RJABKOVA M (LAT)

SILVER
MELLE I (LAT)

BRONZE
LUIK S (EST)
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Recurve Women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1228 1 PÄRNAT Reena EST  
-Bye-  

9/ 1012 9 RJABKOVA Marina LAT 6
8/ 1059 8 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 0

5/ 1122 5 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 1157 4 LUIK Siret EST  

3/ 1166 3 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
6/ 1100 6 OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT  

7/ 1099 7 STRĒLE Benita LAT 6
10/ 1010 10 SAKS Helena EST 2

-Bye-  
2/ 1168 2 MELLE Ieva LAT  

PÄRNAT R (EST)
1

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
7

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
4

LUIK S (EST)
6

KONONOVA J (LAT)
7

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
3

STRĒLE B (LAT)
4

MELLE I (LAT)
6
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Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1333 1 MASIULIS Mantas LIT  
-Bye-  

5/ 1257 5 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 131
4/ 1286 4 ELARTS Kaspars LAT 134

3/ 1324 3 SVEDAS Vilius LIT  
6/ 1206 6 BENINS Andris LAT -Bye-

-Bye-  
2/ 1327 2 LIEKIS Tomas LIT  

MASIULIS M (LIT)
135

ELARTS K (LAT)
136

SVEDAS V (LIT)
132

LIEKIS T (LIT)
127

ELARTS K (LAT)
124

SVEDAS V (LIT)
133

MASIULIS M (LIT)
130

LIEKIS T (LIT)
133

GOLD
SVEDAS V (LIT)

SILVER
ELARTS K (LAT)

BRONZE
LIEKIS T (LIT)
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Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 70 70 7010+X's X's Score 

1 015B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 320 / 1 318 / 2 316 / 1 315 / 2 46 7 1269
2 011B MACERNIUS Dalius LIT 312 / 4 306 / 6 315 / 3 309 / 4 36 12 1242
3 014A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 302 /10 308 / 5 310 / 4 316 / 1 31 12 1236
4 012B KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LIT 314 / 3 318 / 1 316 / 2 284 /12 30 10 1232
5 013B OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST 308 / 6 311 / 3 304 / 5 296 / 8 29 9 1219
6 019A KAZUS Marks LAT 298 /11 309 / 4 293 /10 314 / 3 28 10 1214
7 018A GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT 309 / 5 299 / 7 297 / 6 304 / 7 23 9 1209
8 012A AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 314 / 2 294 /11 295 / 8 305 / 6 30 5 1208
9 019B KAASIK Tanel EST 305 / 8 296 /10 294 / 9 306 / 5 20 2 1201

10 017A ZHUKOV Vitaliy LAT 305 / 7 296 / 9 280 /13 295 /10 25 3 1176
11 016A DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 276 /14 298 / 8 296 / 7 289 /11 25 5 1159
12 018B OTS Rait EST 303 / 9 270 /15 290 /11 296 / 9 21 7 1159
13 017B TOMSON Mihkel EST 297 /12 282 /13 279 /14 280 /13 20 6 1138
14 013A PODIŅŠ Arnis LAT 283 /13 275 /14 279 /15 277 /14 14 1 1114
15 011A JONASTS Gints LAT 263 /16 283 /12 286 /12 269 /15 17 7 1101
16 016B BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LIT 274 /15 268 /16 231 /16 256 /16 14 3 1029
17 015A PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT 186 /17 220 /17 210 /17 218 /17 7 2 834
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Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 70 70 7010+X's X's Score 

1 006A PÄRNAT Reena EST 300 / 1 316 / 1 311 / 1 301 / 2 35 10 1228
2 010B MELLE Ieva LAT 283 / 3 308 / 2 294 / 2 283 / 5 23 5 1168
3 006B KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 274 / 4 288 / 4 294 / 3 310 / 1 23 9 1166
4 008B LUIK Siret EST 284 / 2 290 / 3 284 / 6 299 / 3 18 7 1157
5 007A LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 271 / 6 279 / 6 288 / 4 284 / 4 17 6 1122
6 008A OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT 246 /10 288 / 5 286 / 5 280 / 7 18 8 1100
7 010A STRĒLE Benita LAT 272 / 5 264 / 9 281 / 7 282 / 6 14 4 1099
8 007B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 260 / 9 266 / 8 267 / 8 266 / 8 11 4 1059
9 009A RJABKOVA Marina LAT 265 / 7 271 / 7 245 /10 231 /10 9 1 1012

10 009B SAKS Helena EST 261 / 8 261 /10 245 / 9 243 / 9 13 4 1010
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Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 50 50 5010+X's X's Score 

1 001B MASIULIS Mantas LIT 330 / 2 343 / 1 329 / 3 331 / 1 62 21 1333
2 003B LIEKIS Tomas LIT 328 / 4 335 / 3 333 / 2 331 / 2 56 16 1327
3 002B SVEDAS Vilius LIT 330 / 3 339 / 2 336 / 1 319 / 3 61 24 1324
4 001A ELARTS Kaspars LAT 331 / 1 321 / 4 325 / 4 309 / 5 47 8 1286
5 002A JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 316 / 5 315 / 6 307 / 6 319 / 4 33 6 1257
6 003A BENINS Andris LAT 296 / 6 317 / 5 316 / 5 277 / 6 36 14 1206
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Recurve Mixed Team
Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 EST1 -  Estonia1 1A PÄRNAT Reena 2447 /01 6 6 5 T.14
1B OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob

2 AV -  Akvalang 3A OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija 2369 /03 5 6 4 T.14
3B SIGAUSKAS Vladas

3 GI -  Gints un Ieva 7A MELLE Ieva 2269 /07 6 2 5 T.18
7B JONASTS Gints

4 EF -  Angry Fox 4A LAPSIŅA Elīna 2358 /04 6 2 4 T.9
4B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

5 MB -  Mazie Bērniņi 6A STRĒLE Benita 2308 /06 3 (0)
6B GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots

6 IR -  InaRim 8A MATVEJEVA Rimma 2218 /08 2 (0)
8B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

7 CJ -  Crocozjabra 2A KONONOVA Jeļena 2380 /02 0 (0)
2B KAZUS Marks

7 EST2 -  Estonia2 5A LUIK Siret 2358 /05 0 (0)
5B KAASIK Tanel

9 LAT1 -  Latvija1 9A RJABKOVA Marina 2126 /09
9B PODIŅŠ Arnis
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Recurve Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2447 EST1 Estonia1 6
1A PÄRNAT Reena
1B OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob

8/ 2218 IR InaRim 2
8A MATVEJEVA Rimma
8B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

5/ 2358 EST2 Estonia2 0
5A LUIK Siret
5B KAASIK Tanel

4/ 2358 EF Angry Fox 6
4A LAPSIŅA Elīna
4B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

3/ 2369 AV Akvalang 5
3A OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija
3B SIGAUSKAS Vladas

6/ 2308 MB Mazie Bērniņi 3
6A STRĒLE Benita
6B GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots

7/ 2269 GI Gints un Ieva 6
7A MELLE Ieva
7B JONASTS Gints

2/ 2380 CJ Crocozjabra 0
2A KONONOVA Jeļena
2B KAZUS Marks

Estonia1

6

Angry Fox

2

Akvalang

6

Gints un Ieva

2

Estonia1

5 T.14

Akvalang

4 T.14

Angry Fox

4 T.9

Gints un Ieva

5 T.18

GOLD
Estonia1

SILVER
Akvalang

BRONZE
Gints un Ieva
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Recurve Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 288 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 EST1 - Estonia1 PÄRNAT Reena 1228 2447   
  OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob 1219    

2 CJ - Crocozjabra KONONOVA Jeļena 1166 2380   
  KAZUS Marks 1214    

3 AV - Akvalang OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija 1100 2369   
  SIGAUSKAS Vladas 1269    

4 EF - Angry Fox LAPSIŅA Elīna 1122 2358 T. 48;18  
  LAPSIŅŠ Eduards 1236    

5 EST2 - Estonia2 LUIK Siret 1157 2358 T. 38;9  
  KAASIK Tanel 1201    

6 MB - Mazie Bērniņi STRĒLE Benita 1099 2308   
  GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots 1209    

7 GI - Gints un Ieva MELLE Ieva 1168 2269   
  JONASTS Gints 1101    

8 IR - InaRim MATVEJEVA Rimma 1059 2218   
  DUBKEVIČS Inārs 1159    

9 LAT1 - Latvija1 RJABKOVA Marina 1012 2126   
  PODIŅŠ Arnis 1114    
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